
 

HIGH SPEED ALLOY GRINDER, MODEL AG04 

Parts List 
 

REF. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 R110 Knurled Screw, Belt Guard Retaining 2 
2 R112 Belt Guard, for Grinder Vacuum Equipped 1 
3 R114 Motor Pulley 1 
4 R116 Belt, 24" 3-V Spindle Drive 1 
5 R118 Belt, 21" 3-V Vacuum Drive 1 
6 R201 Screw, Height Adjustment 1 
7 R202 Washer 1 
8 R203 Bracket, Height Adjustment 1 
9 R205 Nut, Rubber Mount Retaining  3 

10 R207 Set Screw, 5/16-18 X 3/8" 1 
11 R210 Mounting Bracket 1 
12 F701 Nut, Pulley Retaining 1 
13 F703 Spindle Pulley 1 
14 F030 High Speed Spindle Complete 1 
15 F155 Collet Wrench 1 
16 T011 Mounting Tube Assembly  2 
17 F106 Collet 1 
18 R241 Bolt, 1/4-20 X 1/2"  2 
19 V582 Rubber Grommet 2 
20 V583 Vacuum Brace 1 
21 V584 Vacuum Hose 1 
22 R300 Motor, 1/3 HP, 3450 RPM 1 
23 V585 Vacuum Dust Bag 1 
24 R241 Bolt, 1/4-20 X 1/2" 1 
25 R242 Rubber Mounting Bushing  3 
26 R243 Tension Spring 1 
27 R245 Deflector 1 
28 R246 Friction Washer 1 
29 R247 Light Shield Arm 1 
30 R248 Screw, Deflector Retain  3 
31 R250 Base for Grinder Vacuum Equipped 1 
32 M024 Rubber Switch Cover 1 
33 M020 Switch Mounting Box 1 
34 X265 Screw, 8/32 X 5/16"  4 
35 M081 Motor Switch 1 
36 M203 Rubber Motor Mount Bushing  3 
37 M202 Washer  3 
38 R379 Bolt, 1/4-20 X 1 3/4" Hex Head  3 



HIGH SPEED ALLOY GRINDER 
PARTS LIST CONTINUED 

 
 

REF. NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY 

 L400 Light Shield Assembly Complete 1 
39 L401 Light Shield Base 1 
40 L405 Safety Glass 1 
41 R241 Bolt, 1/4-2- X 1/2" 1 
42 L407 Screw, 6/32 X 1-1/8"  2 
43 M258 Rubber Feet  4 
44 L409 Rubber Grommet 1 
45 L411 Adapter 1 
46 L412 Light Switch 1 
47 R306 Cord Strain Relief 1 
48 L415 Light Cord 1 
49 L416 Glass Retainer  2 
50 L418 Double Light Socket 1 

50A V500 Vacuum Dust Collector Complete 1 
51 V551 Shaft 1 
52 V552 Retaining Ring, Bearing  2 
53 V553 Bearing (2 required) 2 
54 V555 Brass Bearing Mount  2 
55 V556 Spindle Body 1 
56 V558 Fan Housing 1 
57 V559 Retaining Ring, Spindle Assemble 1 
58 V560 Fan 1 
59 V561 Washer 1 
60 V562 Screw, 10/32 X 1/2" Socket Head Cap 1 
61 V564 Cover 1 
62 F701 Nut, 3/8-24 Hex 1 
63 V566 Vacuum Pulley 1 
64 V568 Retaining Ring, Shaft Assembly 1 
65 V569 Washer 1 
66 W006 Screw, 8/32 X 3/8"  3 
67 M138 Power Cord 1 

   


